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Acton Office
519-853-2086

Toll Free
1-888-833-1945

EXIT REALTY HARE (PEEL)

AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER Sales Representative
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: * Resident of Halton Hills (I know our Neighbourhood!)
* Brampton Real .Estate Office (I bring buyers from Brampton to your home.)

* Toronto Real Estate Board Member (I'll expose your home to over 17,000 Realtors.)
*» Regional Advertising to get the most $$$

FIRST TIME BUYERS!

Large 4 bedroom house on huge lot. Eat-
In kitchen, large deck, finished rec room,
and bedroom in basement. Close to
schools and shopping.
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Heather (Whiting) Scotland**

* ;it www.homestore.ca/Toronto/HEATHER&LEIGH
e for full feature sheets & colour pictures

Estates

NEW - A Little Bit
of Heaven

- ~ DUNDALK '
5 This spotless and cute bungalow is in move-
o | in condition. The home is ready for the retired
¢ _ - 4 R or first ime buyers. Master bedroom features
— B 4 % SR ei¢ a large closet and the home sits on a beauti-

St e i

Custom 3000 sq. ft. 4 bedroom home
on 2.59 treed acres with library plus

Private treed setting, 31 acres; 3
bedrooms, 2-1/2 baths: oversized

garage. Needs T.L.C. | t'amlit Rk g ful lot. WHR' low taxes. and’ low “price Gfl
Phase | X — i | $94,900 don’t miss out on this deal.
Townhouse | PV ccas | Charm e —— .

= : G Nice spacious home on 2.79 acres

- of land with pond, forest and priva-

"“‘:’*%W - cy. Large basement with 2nd

R : kitchen, washroom, and separate

i , entrance, 2 car detached garage,

Lovely 3 br. townhouse with renovat-| "N& 88 e ™ | Story book setting with gorgeous gardens. 3
ed eat-in pine kitchen and finished bedrooms, 2 baths, family room with fire-
rec room with 3 pc. bath. place, finished basement and detached garage. MLS#1.70393

Call: 905¢451¢2390

Res: 5198539673
134 Queen Street East, Brampton, Ont L6V |B2

" MARILYN CHAMP® sies rep.
(905) 702—9097 FIES (905) 877—9625
24 Hr. Pager (905) 793-5000
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Custom butlt, gorgeous Beckermann
kitchen, 3+gar/shop, 3 BRs, w/o base-
ment w/1BR & den in-law. MLS#X38910

Super 2 family set up with their own
living rooms, bedrooms and base-
ments.
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Commercial/

‘Industrial/ g
Residential

Residential &8

. e 163 fEEt Of
............... Hs : | . :..:E' : o ?3.5:::: Georglan
3 acres of M1 w/5 bays & outside stor- 9 Ac of C2-1 highway commercial o - o "] : Bay
age + 3 BR bungalow w/1 BR apt. w/workshop + 4 BR home, many — - fronta e
Private lot w/highway access. MLS#LT0880 MLS#AK1426 uses, good location. MLS#LT2000/AK1854 s s o g |

Apartment Ste

Triplex

T S : ? e e
Elegant Executive [ S
| .Home s -
................... This could bE yﬂur homa! P
_______ cottage and possiblelM i e vem. 0
Excellent return on this updated Downtown .65 acre zoned R4 holding home based bUSil’IEES allp -
legal triplex with 3 BRs, 2 BR & 1 BR needs site plan for 42 unit bldg. in one!
R T R | Features include:
Havlne on the Park unlty Knucks _ S * Formal living room and A . o bl
S T L o s N ~_ separatediningroom  Panoramic Views of Georgian Bay
ffffffffffff * Hardwood floors . . | s |
* French doors | -
* Town conveniences - water, sewers, gas heat
_______ * Family room with wall to wall windows overlooking Georgian Bay
_____ * Attached in-law or nanny suite
"""""" * Upper floor laundry room
""""""""" * Oak kitchen with w/o to sun room and large deck
Solid brick bungalow w/hardwood Good starter home on large treed lot. : AI‘I‘IEZII'IQ sunrises over the bay - |

ASKING $339,000

floors. 3 BRs, 1.5 baths, w/o bsmt. 3 bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, gas

MLS#LS0612 furnace. MLS#LS7444



